
Go North East

Langley Park - Durham 13  
via Witton Gilbert, Sacriston, Framwellgate Moor                                                        

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 015 Commencing Date: 06/07/2020

   Service No 13 13 13 13 13 13 13
Langley Park Stringer Terrace  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0636 0706 0805 0854 then 54 1654 1749
Langley Park War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0639 0709 0809 0857 at 57 1657 1752
Witton Gilbert War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0644 0714 0814 0902 these 02 1702 1757
Sacriston Fynway  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0648 0718 0818 0906 mins. 06 until 1706 1801
Framwellgate Moor New College  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0653 0723 0823 0911 past 11 1711 1806
University Hospital of North Durham  . . . . . . . . . 0654 0724 0824 0912 each 12 1712 1807
Durham North Road 'Stand B'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0658 0728 0835 0916 hour 16 1716 1811

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.

Durham - Langley Park 13  
via Framwellgate Moor, Sacriston, Witton Gilbert                                                        

   Service No 13 13 13 13 13
Durham North Road 'Stand B'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0918 18 1618 1718 1815
Durham Millburngate 'Stand C'  . . . . . . . . . . . Arr 0919 19 1619 1719 1816
Durham Millburngate 'Stand C'  . . . . . . . . . . Dep 0921 then 21 1621 1721 1818
Durham St Leonard's School  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0923 at 23 1623 1723 1820
University Hospital of North Durham  . . . . . . . . . 0925 these 25 1625 1725 1822
Framwellgate Moor New College  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0927 mins. 27 until 1627 1727 1824
Sacriston Crossroads  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0931 past 31 1631 1732 1828
Witton Gilbert War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0933 each 33 1633 1734 1830
Langley Park Kingsway  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0939 hour 39 1639 1740 1836
Langley Park War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0941 41 1641 1742 1838
Langley Park Stringer Terrace  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0944 44 1644 1745 1841

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.



Go North East

Langley Park - Durham 13  
via Witton Gilbert, Sacriston, Framwellgate Moor                                                        

Saturday Ref.No.: 015 Commencing Date: 04/07/2020

   Service No 13 13 13
Langley Park Stringer Terrace  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0854 then 54 1654
Langley Park War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0857 at 57 1657
Witton Gilbert War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0902 these 02 1702
Sacriston Fynway  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0906 mins. 06 until 1706
Framwellgate Moor New College  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0911 past 11 1711
University Hospital of North Durham  . . . . . . . . . 0912 each 12 1712
Durham North Road 'Stand B'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0916 hour 16 1716

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.

Durham - Langley Park 13  
via Framwellgate Moor, Sacriston, Witton Gilbert                                                        

   Service No 13 13 13 13
Durham North Road 'Stand B'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0918 18 1618 1718
Durham Millburngate 'Stand C'  . . . . . . . . . . . Arr 0919 19 1619 1719
Durham Millburngate 'Stand C'  . . . . . . . . . . Dep 0921 then 21 1621 1721
Durham St Leonard's School  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0923 at 23 1623 1723
University Hospital of North Durham  . . . . . . . . . 0925 these 25 1625 1725
Framwellgate Moor New College  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0927 mins. 27 until 1627 1727
Sacriston Crossroads  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0931 past 31 1631 1732
Witton Gilbert War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0933 each 33 1633 1734
Langley Park Kingsway  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0939 hour 39 1639 1740
Langley Park War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0941 41 1641 1742
Langley Park Stringer Terrace  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0944 44 1644 1745

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.


